



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
CMP No.555 of 2026

***M/s. Architects Combine,
Bhubaneswar***

.....

Petitioner

Represented by Adv. -
Sudhansu Sekhar Jena

-versus-

***Eo, Paradeep Municipality,
Paradeep***

.....

Opposite Parties

Represented by Adv. –
Mr.S.Behera, AGA

CORAM:
THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADITYA KUMAR
MOHAPATRA
ORDER
20.07.2026

Order No.

03.

I.A. No.811 of 2026

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual/Physical Mode).
2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the Petitioner, list this matter in the week commencing 27.07.2026.

(Aditya Kumar Mohapatra)
Judge

Binayak